
A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH CENTRE                                                                            
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

                         PG TEACHING PROGRAMME -APRIL– 2019 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

1.4.2019 Monday Porphyria Dr. Amita Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

2.4.2019 Tuesday GVHD Dr.Hafsa Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

3.4.2019 Wednesday Case presentation Dr.Saumya Dr. Vinma Shetty 

4.4.2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Candice Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

5.4.2019 Friday 

Theory Class 
 

 

8.4.2019 Monday Tertiary Syphilis Dr.Nivedita Dr. Vinma Shetty 

9.4.2019 Tuesday Skin in Pregnancy  
Dr.Saumya 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

10.4.2019 Wednesday Case presentation Dr. Amita Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

11.4.2019 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Anila Dr. Vinma Shetty 

12.4.2019 Friday 
Theory Class   

15.4.2019 Monday 

Structure of Mleprae and 

Immunology of leprosy 
Dr.Anila 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

16.4.2019 Tuesday Relapse in leprosy  
Dr.Nivedita Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

17.4.2019 Wednesday Case presentation Dr.Saumya Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

18.4.2019 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Hafsa Dr. Vinma Shetty 

19.4.2019 Friday 
-------------   

22.4.2019 Monday 

Physiological neonatal skin 

disorders   
Dr.Hafsa Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

23.4.2019 Tuesday Type 1 Lepra reaction 
Dr.Candice Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

24.4.2019 Wednesday 
Case presentation Dr. Amita 

Dr. Vinma Shetty 

25.4.2019 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Nivedita 

Dr. Prashanth Kamath 

26.4.2019 Friday 
Theory Class   

29.4.2019 Monday 
Type 2 Lepra reaction Dr.Candice Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

30.4.2019 Tuesday 

Lucio leprosy and Histoid 

leprosy  
Dr.Anila 

Dr. Vinma Shetty 

 

 

PLACE :- DEPARTMENT SPACE       Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

TIME :3.00  P.M TO 4.00PM       Professor & HOD 

Department of 

Dermatology 
 
 



A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE, 

MANGALORE 

DEAPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY  

U G CLASS 6TH AND 7TH TERM: TOPICS 

Time: 12.00 PM to 1.00 PM 

Day: Wednesday 

DATE  TOPIC MODERATOR  

03.04.2019 PAPULOSQUAMOUS DISORDERS DR.PRADYUMNA 
BHANDARY 

  17.04.2019 ECZEMA/CONTACT DERMATITIS DR.VINMA SHETTY  

 

 

A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY  

U G CLINICALS V11I TERM  
25.3.2019-6.4.2019 “D” Batch - 

DATE DAY TOPICS STAFF NAME 

1.4.2019 Monday Papulosquamous Disorders Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

2.4.2019 Tuesday Eczema/Contact Dermatitis Dr. Prashanth R Kamath 

3.4.2019 Wednesday Vesicobullous Disorders Dr. Ashok Menon 

4.4.2019 Thursday Nutritional Disorders  Dr. Pradyumna Bhandary 

5.4.2019 Friday Skin In Systemic Disorders Dr. Narendra J Shetty 

6.4.219 Saturday Sexually Transmitted Diseases Dr. Vinma H Shetty 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Narendra J Shetty 
                                         Professor & HOD 

            Department of  Dermatology. 

 
 


